Ozoligg, Janis
Ozoling, Janis
0zolips, Janis
Ozolips, Janis E.

0zolips, Vilhelmine

0zolips, Alvis

0zolips, Karlis
Ozoling, Veronika
Ozolips (daughter)
0zolips (daughter)
0zolips (daughter)
0zolips, Konstantins

0zoligs, O.

0zolips, Péteris

Ozoligg, Olga

0zolips, Janis
OzoligE, Lize

Ozoligg, Péteris

Ozolips, T.

0zolips, Vladislavs

0zolips, Voldemars

Last known address

Rigas apr. Madlienas pag.
Druvienas pag. Tirziesos
Druvienas pag. Tirziesos
Stendes pag. Darzniekos

Stendes pag. Darzniekos

Stendes pag. Darzniekos

Plintes
Plintés
Plintes

Lauberes pag.
Lauberes pag.
Lauberes pag.
Lauberes pag. Plintés
Lauberes pag. Plintés

Malupes pag. Pabelos

Bérzes pag. Krievipos

Bérzes pag. Krievipos

Bérzes pag. Krievipos

Bérzes pag. Krievipos

Krustpils apkartné

Ilikstes apr. Lasu pag.

Zvartavas pag. Bulos

Arrested

late 1940's
1945
1941
1941

1941

1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1945
1940

1941
1941

1941
1941

1940
1941

1941
1945

Age at time
of arrest

28 yrs.
appr. 55
appr. 28
39 yrs.
L yrs.

Iy

Occupation

Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

Pastor

Child

Farmer

Child
Child
Child
Farming

Retired army
officer

Farmer .

Policeman

Lieutenant

Army corporal

Farmer

Consequence

Fate unknown

Died in Siberia, 1950's
Killed by NKGB, 1945
Died in Siberia, 1943

Deported twice to
Siberia, released eventu-
ally w/ruined health

Released eventually
w/ruined health

Presumed dead
Relased eventually
Released eventually
Released eventually
Released eventually
Shot, 1945

Released after 16 yrs.,
invalid

Died in Siberia, 1942

Released after 17 yrs.,
died 1979

Released after 1T yrs.

Died in Krasnoyarsk,
Siberia, 1943

Shot, 1940

Shot near Stameriene,

1941
Died in Siberia

Released after 11 yrs.,
died three months later




