

Name	Last known address	Arrested	Age at time of arrest	Occupation	Consequence
Ozoliņš, Jānis	Rīgas apr. Madlienas pag.		28 yrs.	Farmer	Fate unknown
Ozoliņš, Jānis	Druvienas pag. Tirziešos	late 1940's	appr. 55	Farmer	Died in Siberia, 1950's
Ozoliņš, Jānis	Druvienas pag. Tirziešos	1945	appr. 28	Farmer	Killed by NKGB, 1945
Ozoliņš, Jānis E.	Stendes pag. Dārzniekos	1941	39 yrs.	Pastor	Died in Siberia, 1943
Ozoliņš, Vilhelmīne	Stendes pag. Dārzniekos	1941	44 yrs.		Deported twice to Siberia, released eventually w/ruined health
Ozoliņš, Alvis	Stendes pag. Dārzniekos	1941	1 yr.	Child	Released eventually w/ruined health
Ozoliņš, Kārlis	Lauberes pag. Plintēs	1941	40 yrs.	Farmer	Presumed dead
Ozoliņš, Veronika	Lauberes pag. Plintēs	1941			Released eventually
Ozoliņš (daughter)	Lauberes pag. Plintēs	1941		Child	Released eventually
Ozoliņš (daughter)	Lauberes pag. Plintēs	1941		Child	Released eventually
Ozoliņš (daughter)	Lauberes pag. Plintēs	1941		Child	Released eventually
Ozoliņš, Konstantīns	Māilupes pag. Pabeļos	1945	appr. 25	Farming	Shot, 1945
Ozoliņš, O.		1940		Retired army officer	Released after 16 yrs., invalid
Ozoliņš, Pēteris	Bērzes pag. Krieviņos	1941	49 yrs.	Farmer	Died in Siberia, 1942
Ozoliņš, Olga	Bērzes pag. Krieviņos	1941	50 yrs.		Released after 17 yrs., died 1979
Ozoliņš, Jānis	Bērzes pag. Krieviņos	1941	19 yrs.		Released after 17 yrs.
Ozoliņš, Līze	Bērzes pag. Krieviņos	1941	78 yrs.		Died in Krasnoyarsk, Siberia, 1943
Ozoliņš, Pēteris	Krustpils apkārtņē	1940	29 yrs.	Policeman	Shot, 1940
Ozoliņš, T.		1941		Lieutenant	Shot near Stāmeriene, 1941
Ozoliņš, Vladislavs	Ilūkstes apr. Lašu pag.	1941	29 yrs.	Army corporal	Died in Siberia
Ozoliņš, Voldemārs	Zvārtavas pag. Buļos	1945	32 yrs.	Farmer	Released after 11 yrs., died three months later